	PATENTS ONLY	08-21-199	98		PATENTS ONLY		
				AND TRADEMARKS			
	Please recor			nt or copy thereof			
	1. Name of conveying party(ie.	10079860	4 and Ad	dress of receiving party(ie			
MRD 8-14-98	Xue-Ru MU and Tung Tien	Name: NEW YORK UNIVERSITY					
	AUG 1 4 1998 Additional name(s) of comments attached? []Yes [XX]No		Internal Address:				
				: 70 Washington Square			
			City: New York				
ੜ			State: New York Zip: 10012				
Ž			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? []Yes [XX]No				
	3. Nature of conveyance:						
	-	[] Change of Name	[] Other				
		[] Merger					
	Execution Date: July 6 1998 s	and July 7 1998					
	Execution Date: July 6, 1998, and July 7, 1998						
	 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 						
	Date						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
	09/083,541	!					
		i					
		į					
		İ					
		ļ					
	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No						
	5. Name and address of party to whom corre	whom correspondence	spondence 6. Number of	applications and patents involved:			
	concerning document should	be mailed:					
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK 419 Seventh Street, N.W. Suite 300		7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00				
						Washington, D. C. 2	0004
				attached.			
08/18/1998	DNGUYEN 00000200 09083541						
	2000120						
01 FC:581	40.00 GP						
-	9. Statement and Signature.						
	7. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy						
	is a true copy of the original document.						
ļ							
Ì	\mathcal{A}						
	Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520) August 14, 1998						
	Name of Person Signing V Signature Date						
			Total number	r of pages comprising cover	sheet [01]		
Ĺ				• •			

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(2)	Xue-Ru WU Tung-Tien SUN
		(3)	
		(4)	
		(5)	
		In consi	deration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable
		consideration	s paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby d, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and
(6)	Insert name of Assignee	(6)	New York University
Ø	Insert address of Assignee	(7)	70 Washington Square New York, NY 10012
		(hereinafter invention kno	designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in the
(8)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title & Case Number	(8)	TRANSGENIC ANIMAL MODELS FOR HUMAN BLADDER CANCER
		for which States of Am	the undersigned has executed an application for patent in the United
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9)	on
(10)	Alternative identification	(10)	J.S. application Serial Number,
	for filed applications	:	filed
in any and requirements of the entire in and that she will him or execute acts recthereof, or expect said Asside or successor and enfoand all assigns, redictions shall interest.	Letters Patents which may be guest the Commissioner of Paten to the United States whose dut said Assignee, its successors, terest; and he or she does cohe or she has not executed an communicate to said Assignee her respecting said inventions and deliver all divisional, corquisite for the applications for and also to execute separate as dient or essential to the full signee, its successors, assigns, he will, upon request, sign an an acvenants and agrees that he of so, assigns, nominees or other later proper patent protection for the laws and treaties in force to minees or other legal representative. The undersigned hereby grant(stion which may be necessary or recordation of this document. This assignment shall be binde to the benefit of the heirs, executed In witness whereof, executed by ear	ranted on any ts and Trade ty it is to is assigns, nominate that he will not extend the will not extend the will not extend to the will at legal represent or said inventor said the will at legal represent or said inventor said the will at legal represent or said inventor said the will at legal represent or said inventor said said said said said said said said	signed on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1) Date	3/6/98 Signature of In	nventor	fuer u
(2) Date	+17 98 Signature of In	nventor	To
(3) Date	Signature of I	nventor	
(4) Date	Signature of I	nventor	
(5) Date	Signature of In	nventor	
	e personally appeared		
Before me	own to be assignor(s) described abov	(Name: e, who subscri	of Inventors signing this netary) bed the foregoing instrument in my presence this day. VALENTI